Exam Date

05/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024

Exam Board
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Qualification
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

Exam Code
8700/1
1MAL 1F
1MA1 1H
8700/2
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H

Subject
English Language

Mathematics

Mathematics

English Language

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

English Language Paper 1

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier
English Language Paper 2

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier
Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Exam Time

8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am

Exam Duration

1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m



