Exam Date	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
05/11/2024	AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	8.30am	1h 45m
06/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1F	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	8.30am	1h 30m
06/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	8.30am	1h 30m
07/11/2024	AQA	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	8.30am	1h 45m
08/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2F	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	8.30am	1h 30m
08/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	8.30am	1h 30m
11/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	8.30am	1h 30m
11/11/2024	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	8.30am	1h 30m